Disciplinary Committee

Broughton RUFC

Michael Moran
Eagle RUFC
Liam Jones

Fleetwood RUFC

Christopher Jones

Newton Le Willows RUFC

Thomas Boughey

Daniel Reilly
Orrell RUEC

Connor Sullivan

Vale of Lune RUFC

Paul Dorrington
Widnes RUEC
Kieron Arndell

7  Weeks
1  Weeks
3  Weeks
3  Weeks
4  Weeks
3 Weeks
6  Weeks
4  Weeks

Start

16/09/2018

11/10/2018

23/09/2018

23/09/2018

30/09/2018

23/09/2018

07/10/2018

23/09/2018

End

03/11/2018

17/10/2018

13/10/2018

13/10/2018

27/10/2018

13/10/2018

17/11/2018

20/10/2018

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

n

Play Again

04/11/2018

18/10/2018

14/10/2018

14/10/2018

28/10/2018

14/10/2018

18/11/2018

21/10/2018

Where a sanction is split to take into account the close season plavers are not allowed to play in the period between the end date and the

second start date. The dates on these sanctions may change as fixture dates change.
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