

Disciplinary CommitteeLive Suspensions



				<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>		<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Play Again</u>
Broughton RUFC									
Michael	Moran	7	Weeks	16/09/2018	03/11/2018	and			04/11/2018
Eagle RUFC									
Liam	Jones	1	Weeks	11/10/2018	17/10/2018	and			18/10/2018
Fleetwood RUFC									
Christopher	Jones	3	Weeks	23/09/2018	13/10/2018	and			14/10/2018
Newton Le Willows RUFC									
Thomas	Boughey	3	Weeks	23/09/2018	13/10/2018	and			14/10/2018
Daniel	Reilly	4	Weeks	30/09/2018	27/10/2018	and			28/10/2018
Orrell RUFC									
Connor	Sullivan	3	Weeks	23/09/2018	13/10/2018	and			14/10/2018
Vale of Lune RUFC									
Paul	Dorrington	6	Weeks	07/10/2018	17/11/2018	and			18/11/2018
Widnes RUFC									
Kieron	Arndell	4	Weeks	23/09/2018	20/10/2018	and			21/10/2018